Schedule for Carnivale, Terra Pommaria

8-9am
9:30am

10:00
10:30

11:00

Site Setup

Entries for Arts and Sciences championship turned in

No Documentation competition turned in

Opening court

Rapier Championship list open (or as soon as court is over)
Tickets for Bag Raffle on sale 10:30 am until evening court begins
Heavy Fighters practice - at His Highnesses' pleasure

Rapier Championship begins

Children's (under 12yrs) Games Class

11:30 - 1pm  Lunch served
11:30am until we run out Deserts on sale

lpm

2pm

2pm

5-6pm

6pm

After Court
10-11pm

Pages Games Class

Carnivale Games (until Court begins)
All ages Games Tournament
Dancing

Evening court

Masked Ball (until 10pm)

Site clean-up



